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Independent Programming Report Universal HD Second Quarter 2015
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) HF ) HF ) )
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/01/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R P Drama 04/01/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/01/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/02/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/02/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/02/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/02/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/03/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/03/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/03/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/03/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 04/03/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/03/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 04/03/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/03/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/03/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/03/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 04/03/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 04/03/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 04/03/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 04/03/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/03/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/03/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/03/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/03/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/04/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 04/04/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/04/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C 4 Sports 04/04/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/04/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD USSA SPORTS I N 4 Sports 04/04/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD USSA SPORTS | N 4 Sports 04/04/2015 10:00:00 11:30:00 01:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/04/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/04/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 04/04/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 04/04/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 04/04/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | C 4 Sports 04/04/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (EASTER SUNDAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 04/05/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (EASTER SUNDAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 04/05/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (EASTER SUNDAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 04/05/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (EASTER SUNDAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 04/05/2015 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (EASTER SUNDAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 04/05/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (EASTER SUNDAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 04/05/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/06/2015 00:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/06/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
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Independent Programming Report Universal HD Second Quarter 2015
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) HF ) HF ) )
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R P Drama 04/06/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/06/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/06/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/06/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/06/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/06/2015 21:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/07/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/08/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/08/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/08/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD USSA SPORTS R N 4 Sports 04/09/2015 00:00:00 01:30:00 01:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/09/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/09/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/09/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/09/2015 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/09/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/09/2015 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/09/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/09/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD USSA SPORTS R N P Sports 04/09/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/10/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/10/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 04/10/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/10/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/10/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/10/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/10/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 04/10/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/10/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/10/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C P Drama 04/10/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 04/10/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 04/10/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 04/10/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/10/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/10/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/10/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/10/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/11/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/11/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/11/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 04/11/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/11/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS | C 4 Sports 04/11/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/11/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/11/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/11/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 04/11/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 04/11/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 04/11/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | C 4 Sports 04/11/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (UNDER CONTROL MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/12/2015 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
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Independent Programming Report Universal HD Second Quarter 2015
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) HF ) HF ) )
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (UNDER CONTROL MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/12/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (UNDER CONTROL MOVIE STUNT) R P Movie 04/12/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (UNDER CONTROL MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 04/12/2015 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (UNDER CONTROL MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/12/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (UNDER CONTROL MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/12/2015 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/13/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/13/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R N 4 Movie 04/13/2015 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R N P Movie 04/13/2015 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/14/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/15/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/15/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/15/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/16/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/16/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/16/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/16/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/16/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/16/2015 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/16/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/16/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/17/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/17/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/17/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/17/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/17/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/17/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N 4 Drama 04/17/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C P Drama 04/17/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C P Drama 04/17/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 04/17/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 04/17/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/17/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/17/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/17/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/17/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 04/18/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/18/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/18/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C 4 Sports 04/18/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/18/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/18/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
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Independent Programming Report Universal HD Second Quarter 2015
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) HF ) HF ) )
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/18/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R P Movie 04/18/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 04/18/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 04/18/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C 4 Sports 04/18/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 04/18/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/19/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/19/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 04/19/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 04/19/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/19/2015 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/19/2015 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 04/19/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/19/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BUMP IN THE NIGHT MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 04/19/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/20/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/20/2015 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/20/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/20/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/20/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/21/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/22/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/22/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/22/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/23/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/23/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/23/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/23/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/23/2015 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/23/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/23/2015 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/23/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/23/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/23/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 04/24/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 04/24/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 04/24/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 04/24/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 04/24/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N 4 Drama 04/24/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/24/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 04/24/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 04/24/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 04/24/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I P Drama 04/24/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 04/24/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 04/24/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 04/24/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/24/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/24/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/24/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/24/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/25/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/25/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 04/25/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C 4 Sports 04/25/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/25/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/25/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 04/25/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/25/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 04/25/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 04/25/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 04/25/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN I C 4 Sports 04/25/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGH ENOUGH MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/26/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGH ENOUGH MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/26/2015 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGH ENOUGH MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/26/2015 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGH ENOUGH MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/26/2015 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGH ENOUGH MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 04/26/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGH ENOUGH MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 04/26/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/27/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/27/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 04/27/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/27/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 04/27/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/27/2015 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/27/2015 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/28/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/29/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/29/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/30/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/30/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 04/30/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 04/30/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/30/2015 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/30/2015 12:30:00 15:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 04/30/2015 15:00:00 17:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/30/2015 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
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UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 04/30/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R P Movie 05/01/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/01/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 05/01/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/01/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/01/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/01/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/01/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/01/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/01/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/01/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/01/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 05/01/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/01/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/01/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/01/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/01/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/01/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/01/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/02/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/02/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/02/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 05/02/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/02/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 05/02/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/02/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/02/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/02/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/02/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/02/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 05/02/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | C 4 Sports 05/02/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/03/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/03/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/03/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/03/2015 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/03/2015 13:02:00 15:00:00 01:58:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/03/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SUNDAY FUNNIES MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/03/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/04/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/04/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/04/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/04/2015 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/04/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/04/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/04/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/04/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
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UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/04/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R P Sports 05/05/2015 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/06/2015 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/06/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/06/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/07/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/07/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/07/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/07/2015 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/07/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/07/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/07/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/07/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/08/2015 00:00:00 01:58:00 01:58:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 05/08/2015 01:58:00 04:00:00 02:02:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 05/08/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N 4 Drama 05/08/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 05/08/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 05/08/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/08/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/08/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/08/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/08/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 05/08/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 05/08/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 05/08/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/08/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/08/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/08/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/08/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/08/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 05/09/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/09/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/09/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 05/09/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/09/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/09/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/09/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/09/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/09/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/09/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 05/09/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/09/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 05/09/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 05/09/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/10/2015 00:09:00 02:04:00 01:55:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/10/2015 02:04:00 05:00:00 02:56:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/10/2015 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/10/2015 10:00:00 11:56:00 01:56:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/10/2015 11:56:00 15:00:00 03:04:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/10/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/10/2015 19:00:00 21:35:00 02:35:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (MOM-A-THON MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/10/2015 21:35:00 00:09:00 02:34:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/11/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R P Drama 05/11/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/11/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/11/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/11/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/11/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/11/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/11/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/11/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/12/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/13/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/13/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/13/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R N P Movie 05/14/2015 01:30:00 04:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/14/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/14/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/14/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/14/2015 12:30:00 15:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/14/2015 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R N P Movie 05/14/2015 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/15/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/15/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 05/15/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/15/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N 4 Drama 05/15/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N P Drama 05/15/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/15/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/15/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/15/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/15/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 05/15/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/15/2015 17:00:00 17:58:00 00:58:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/15/2015 17:58:00 19:00:00 01:02:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/15/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/15/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/15/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/15/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/15/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 05/16/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/16/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/16/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 05/16/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/16/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/16/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/16/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/16/2015 13:02:00 15:00:00 01:58:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/16/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/16/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 05/16/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/16/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/16/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | P Sports 05/16/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/17/2015 00:00:00 02:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/17/2015 02:30:00 05:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/17/2015 06:00:00 08:32:00 02:32:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/17/2015 08:32:00 11:00:00 02:28:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/17/2015 11:00:00 14:00:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/17/2015 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/17/2015 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/17/2015 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (CONNERY, SEAN CONNERY MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/17/2015 21:30:00 00:00:00 02:30:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 05/18/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 05/18/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/18/2015 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/18/2015 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/19/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/20/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/20/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/20/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/21/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/21/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/21/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/21/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/21/2015 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/21/2015 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/21/2015 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/21/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/21/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/21/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/22/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/22/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 05/22/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/22/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/22/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/22/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/22/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/22/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/22/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/22/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/22/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/22/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/22/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/22/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/22/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R P Drama 05/22/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/22/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/22/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/23/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 05/23/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/23/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 05/23/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/23/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 05/23/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/23/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/23/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/23/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 05/23/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C 4 Sports 05/23/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/23/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | C P Sports 05/23/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/24/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/24/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/24/2015 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/24/2015 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/24/2015 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 05/25/2015 01:00:00 03:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 05/25/2015 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 05/25/2015 06:00:00 09:00:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 05/25/2015 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 05/25/2015 11:30:00 14:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 05/25/2015 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 05/25/2015 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C P Movie 05/25/2015 19:00:00 22:00:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BEST OF BOND MEMORIAL DAY MARATHON) R C 4 Movie 05/25/2015 22:00:00 01:00:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/26/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/27/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/27/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/27/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 05/27/2015 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/28/2015 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/28/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/28/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/28/2015 10:00:00 12:23:00 02:23:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/28/2015 15:06:00 17:30:00 02:24:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 05/29/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 05/29/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 05/29/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N P Drama 05/29/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N P Drama 05/29/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N P Drama 05/29/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 05/29/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/29/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/29/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 05/29/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 05/29/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/29/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 05/29/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C 4 Drama 05/29/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 05/29/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/29/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 05/29/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R P Drama 05/29/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 05/30/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/30/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 05/30/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 05/30/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 05/30/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 05/30/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 05/30/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 05/30/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/30/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 05/30/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/30/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/30/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 05/30/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | C P Sports 05/30/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGHEN UP MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 05/31/2015 02:02:00 04:32:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGHEN UP MOVIE STUNT) | C P Movie 05/31/2015 08:37:00 11:30:00 02:53:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGHEN UP MOVIE STUNT) I C 4 Movie 05/31/2015 11:30:00 14:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGHEN UP MOVIE STUNT) | C P Movie 05/31/2015 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGHEN UP MOVIE STUNT) | C P Movie 05/31/2015 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (TOUGH GUYS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/31/2015 19:00:00 21:06:00 02:06:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (TOUGH GUYS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/31/2015 21:06:00 23:12:00 02:06:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (TOUGHEN UP MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 05/31/2015 23:12:00 02:02:00 02:50:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/01/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/01/2015 08:00:00 10:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/01/2015 10:30:00 13:00:00 02:30:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/01/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/01/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/01/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/01/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/02/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/03/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/03/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/03/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/04/2015 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/04/2015 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 06/04/2015 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/04/2015 08:30:00 09:30:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/04/2015 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/04/2015 11:30:00 14:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/04/2015 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/04/2015 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/04/2015 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/04/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 06/05/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C 4 Movie 06/05/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 06/05/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 06/05/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 06/05/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | P Drama 06/05/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 06/05/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 06/05/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 06/05/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 06/05/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 06/05/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 06/05/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE I C 4 Drama 06/05/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 06/05/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/05/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/05/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/05/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/05/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 06/06/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 06/06/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 06/06/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C 4 Sports 06/06/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/06/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/06/2015 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 06/06/2015 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 06/06/2015 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 06/06/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 06/06/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 06/06/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN | C P Sports 06/06/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/07/2015 00:30:00 03:30:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/07/2015 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/07/2015 06:00:00 08:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/07/2015 08:30:00 11:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/07/2015 11:00:00 13:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/07/2015 13:30:00 16:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/07/2015 16:00:00 19:00:00 03:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/07/2015 19:00:00 21:40:00 02:40:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (BOND'S GIRLS MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/07/2015 21:40:00 00:30:00 02:50:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/08/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/08/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/08/2015 06:00:00 08:30:00 02:30:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C P Sports 06/08/2015 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/08/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/08/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/08/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/08/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/08/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/08/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/09/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00

Page 308 of 335



Independent Programming Report Universal HD Second Quarter 2015
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) HF ) HF ) )
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/10/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R P Drama 06/10/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/10/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/11/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/11/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/11/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/11/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 06/12/2015 00:00:00 02:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 06/12/2015 02:30:00 04:30:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 06/12/2015 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 06/12/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 06/12/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N P Drama 06/12/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N 4 Drama 06/12/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 06/12/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 06/12/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 06/12/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/12/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/12/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/12/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/12/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE | C P Drama 06/12/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/12/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/12/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/12/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 06/13/2015 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C 4 Sports 06/13/2015 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 06/13/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 06/13/2015 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/13/2015 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00
UHD RED BULL SPORTS I C 4 Sports 06/13/2015 09:00:00 10:30:00 01:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 06/13/2015 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C P Movie 06/13/2015 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/13/2015 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 06/13/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW I C P Sports 06/13/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD 'WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW | C P Sports 06/13/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WWE SMACKDOWN I C 4 Sports 06/13/2015 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LOVE IS BLIND MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/14/2015 00:30:00 02:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LOVE IS BLIND MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/14/2015 02:30:00 05:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LOVE IS BLIND MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/14/2015 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LOVE IS BLIND MOVIE STUNT) I C P Movie 06/14/2015 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LOVE IS BLIND MOVIE STUNT) R C 4 Movie 06/14/2015 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LOVE IS BLIND MOVIE STUNT) R C P Movie 06/14/2015 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/15/2015 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/15/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/15/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/15/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/15/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
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UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R P Drama 06/15/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/15/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C P Drama 06/15/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/15/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD WHITE COLLAR R C 4 Drama 06/15/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/16/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/17/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/17/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD RED BULL SPORTS R C P Sports 06/18/2015 00:00:00 01:30:00 01:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/18/2015 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/18/2015 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/18/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/18/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/18/2015 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C 4 Movie 06/18/2015 12:30:00 15:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/18/2015 15:00:00 17:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/18/2015 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
UHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE R C P Movie 06/18/2015 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 06/19/2015 00:00:00 02:30:00 02:30:00
UHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT R C P Movie 06/19/2015 02:30:00 04:30:00 02:00:00
UHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS R C 4 Sports 06/19/2015 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND I N P Drama 06/19/2015 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 06/19/2015 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 06/19/2015 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND | N 4 Drama 06/19/2015 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N 4 Drama 06/19/2015 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 06/19/2015 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 06/19/2015 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
UHD FANTASY ISLAND R N P Drama 06/19/2015 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/19/2015 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/19/2015 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/19/2015 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/19/2015 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/19/2015 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C P Drama 06/19/2015 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/19/2015 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
UHD BURN NOTICE R C 4 Drama 06/19/2015 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
